
                

 

Date Opponent Location Time Score 
Tuesday, March 5 Port Allen Home 5:00 PM  
Thursday, March 7 Maurepas Home 5:00 PM  

Friday, March 8 St. John Away 5:00 PM  
Monday, March 11 Thibodeaux Home 4:00 PM  
Tuesday, March 12 Mt. Hermon Home 5:30 PM  
Thursday, March 14 Donaldsonville Home 4:00 PM  
Monday, March 18 St. Michael’s (doubleheader) Away 4:00 PM & 6:00 

PM  
 

Tuesday, March 19 TBD TBD TBD  
Thursday, March 21 Donaldsonville Away 4:00 PM  

Tuesday, April 2 Port Allen Away 5:00 PM  
Thursday, April 4 Northeast Away 4:00 PM  
Monday, April 8 Mt. Hermon Away 5:30 PM  
Tuesday, April 9  Plaquemine (doubleheader) Home 4:00 PM & 5:30 

PM 
 

 

Head Coach: Steve Rachal     Assistant Coach: Jerome Bates      Schedule Updated: 03/07/2024 


